Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:08Uhr

S4 - 1. Klasse Sud 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 16:00Uhr USV Hollersbach - FC Annaberg-Lung6tz 1:0
10.08.2025 13:00Uhr FC Annaberg-Lungétz - SK Lenzing 3:4
17.08.2025 15:00Uhr G Wagrain / Kleinarl FC Annaberg-Lungttz 5:0
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr FC Annaberg-Lungétz - USK Rauris 2:2
31.08.2025 17:00Uhr USC Flachau - FC Annaberg-Lungttz 1:0
05.09.2025 19:30Uhr FC Annaberg-Lungétz - USV GrolRarl 2:1
14.09.2025 17:00Uhr USC Mariapfarr FC Annaberg-Lungdtz 6:2
19.09.2025 19:30Uhr FC Annaberg-Lungétz - SC Wald-Kénigsleiten 4:0
28.09.2025 17:00Uhr USK Maishofen FC Annaberg-Lungdtz 1:1
03.10.2025 19:00Uhr FC Annaberg-Lungétz - UFC Radstadt 2:0
11.10.2025 16:00Uhr FC . Veit - FC Annaberg-Lungttz 1:0
18.10.2025 16:00Uhr SV Konkordiahttte-Tenneck - FC Annaberg-Lungttz 1:2
26.10.2025 16:00Uhr FC Annaberg-Lungétz - USV Huttschlag i

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:08Uhr

S4 - 1. Klasse Sud 2025/26

02.11.2025
09.11.2025
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
12.04.2026
18.04.2026
26.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
22.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

FC Annaberg-Lungttz
X Lenzing

FC Annaberg-Lungttz
UK Rauris

FC Annaberg-Lungttz

USV GrofZarl

FC Annaberg-Lungttz

SC Wald-Kénigdeiten

FC Annaberg-Lungttz
UFC Radstadt

FC Annaberg-Lungttz

FC Annaberg-Lungétz

USV Hiittschlag

USV Hollersbach

FC Annaberg-Lungttz
SG Wagrain / Kleinarl
FC Annaberg-Lungttz
USC Flachau

FC Annaberg-Lungttz
USC Mariapfarr

FC Annaberg-Lungttz
USK Maishofen

FC Annaberg-Lungttz
FC &. Veit

SV Konkordiahitte-Tenneck

FC Annaberg-Lungdtz

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



