Hinrunde

15.08.2025	16:00Uhr	USV Hollersbach - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	1:0
10.08.2025	13:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - SK Lenzing	3:4
17.08.2025	15:00Uhr	SG Wagrain / Kleinarl - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	5:0
23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - USK Rauris	2:2
31.08.2025	17:00Uhr	USC Flachau - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	1:0
05.09.2025	19:30Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - USV Großarl	2:1
14.09.2025	17:00Uhr	USC Mariapfarr - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	6:2
19.09.2025	19:30Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - SC Wald-Königsleiten	4:0
28.09.2025	17:00Uhr	USK Maishofen - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	1:1
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - UFC Radstadt	2:0
11.10.2025	16:00Uhr	FC St. Veit - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	1:0
18.10.2025	16:00Uhr	SV Konkordiahütte-Tenneck - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	1:2
26.10.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - USV Hüttschlag	_:_

Spielplan S 4 - 1. Klasse Süd 2025/26

Rückrunde

02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - USV Hollersbach	_:_
09.11.2025	14:00Uhr	SK Lenzing - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	_:_
28.03.2026	15:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - SG Wagrain / Kleinarl	_:_
04.04.2026	16:00Uhr	USK Rauris - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	_:_
12.04.2026	16:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - USC Flachau	_:_
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	USV Großarl - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	_:_
26.04.2026	16:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - USC Mariapfarr	_:_
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SC Wald-Königsleiten - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	_:_
09.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - USK Maishofen	_:_
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	UFC Radstadt - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	_:_
22.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - FC St. Veit	_:_
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Annaberg-Lungötz - SV Konkordiahütte-Tenneck	_:_
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr	USV Hüttschlag - FC Annaberg-Lungötz	_:_